
100

Psy   (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAPSY401

Eco (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAECO401

Hist (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAHIS401

BC (Cr.Pts. 2)
UABC401

FC (Cr.Pts. 2)
UAFC401Seat No.

RollNo.

Name of Student

R.K.TALREJA COLLEGE MARKLIST SYBA_2020 (REPEATERS EXAM) SEMESTER IV (ATKT) 100 Marks OCTOBER - 2022

100 100 100 100 100 Int.25Ext.75 100100

Hist (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAHIS402

Eco (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAECO402

Psy (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAPSY402 Un_ 

code SGPI 
=∑CG/ 
Cr. Er.Grade

Result∑CG
Cr. Er.

2114009

2114009

SUTHAR OM 
PRADEEP SUDHA

 
+100

 
+54

 
+66

 
+74

 
+69 83

 
+82

 
+70

 
+98

 
14

Psy-  II Eco - V Hist - II BC FCHist - IIIEco - VIPsy - III1

$O $B $A $A+ $O O$O$A+$O B+

8.95

PASS

 
A

22
197

2114012

2114012

GAMANDE 
SURENDER 
SINGH ASHOK 
MAHENDARKAUR

 
+96

 
+54

 
22

 
+40

 
+66 79

 
+50

 
+40

 
+96

 
13

Psy-  II Eco - V Hist - II BC FCHist - IIIEco - VIPsy - III2

$O $B F $D $O A+$B$D$O B

FAILS/ATKT

 
---

19
134

2114053

2114053

UPADHYAY AMAN 
SURESH SARITA

 
+50

 
+46

 
+40

 
+72

 
+57 68

 
+90

 
+78

 
+54

 
11

Pol-  II Eco - V Hin(An) - II BC FCHin(An) - IIIEco - VIPol - III3

$B $C $D $A+ $A+ A$O$A+$B D

7.00

PASS

 
B+

22
154

2114071

2114071

SINGH ANKITA 
JAISHANKAR 
URMILA

/
+40

 
+50

 
+84

 
+64

 
+71 83

 
+82

 
+72

 
+72

 
12

Pol-  II Eco - V Hist - II BC FCHist - IIIEco - VIPol - III4

$D $B $O $A $O O$O$A+$A+ C

8.18

PASS

 
A

22
180

2114121

2114121

AHIRE SRUSHTI 
KAILAS LATA

/
+94

 
+52

 
+40

 
+62

 
+66 +89

 
+76

 
+50

 
40

 
+23

Psy-  II Eco - V Eng(An) - II BC FCEng(An) - IIIEco - VIPsy - III5

$O $B $D $A $O $O$A+$BD $O

6.95

PASS

 
B

22
153

2114125

2114125

SHINGARE 
ASMITA 
BHASKAR 
ANJANA

/
+86

 
+40

 
+40

 
+48

 
+69 +93

 
+40

 
40

 
+92

 
+24

Psy-  II Eco - V Hist - II BC FCHist - IIIEco - VIPsy - III6

$O $D $D $C $O $O$DD$O $O

6.27

PASS

 
B

22
138

Page 1 of 3
B >= 50% Above Average - 6 pt ,     C  >=  45% Average - 5 pt ,      D >= 40% Pass - 4 pt,               F < 40% Fail - 0 pt
O >= 80% Outstanding -10 pt ,         A+ >= 70% Excellent - 9 pt ,     A >= 60% Very Good - 8 pt ,     B+ >= 55% Good - 7 pt ,Grades & Grade Points :



100

Psy   (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAPSY401

Hist (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAHIS401

Hin(An) (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAHIN401

BC (Cr.Pts. 2)
UABC401

FC (Cr.Pts. 2)
UAFC401Seat No.

RollNo.

Name of Student

R.K.TALREJA COLLEGE MARKLIST SYBA_2020 (REPEATERS EXAM) SEMESTER IV (ATKT) 100 Marks OCTOBER - 2022

100 100 100 100 100 Int.25Ext.75 100100

Hin(An) (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAHIN402

Hist (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAHIS402

Psy (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAPSY402 Un_ 

code SGPI 
=∑CG/ 
Cr. Er.Grade

Result∑CG
Cr. Er.

2114138

2114138

CHAUDHARY 
SHUBHANGI 
DASHRATH 
SHARDA

/
+84

 
+66

 
+52

 
+78

 
+72 +83

 
+66

 
04

 
+86

 
+11

Psy-  II Hist - II Hin(An) - II BC FCHin(An) - IIIHist - IIIPsy - III7

$O $A $B $A+ $O $O$AF$O $D

FAILS/ATKT

 
---

19
164

2114207

2114207

JAISWAR 
DHARMENDRA 
CHANDRABHAN 
SANGEERADEVI

 
+62

 
+40

 
+64

 
+46

 
+60 +81

 
40

 
24

 
+48

 
+21

Hist-  II Eco - V Mar(An) - II BC FCMar(An) - IIIEco - VIHist - III8

$A $D $A $C $O $ODF$C $O

FAILS/ATKT

 
---

19
117

2114210

2114210

KAMBLE 
HARSHALA 
SHANKAR NANDA

/
+64

 
+52

 
+40

 
40

 
+41 +54

 
+78

 
+40

 
+66

 
+13

Hist-  II Eco - V Mar(An) - II BC FCMar(An) - IIIEco - VIHist - III9

$A $B $D D $B $B$A+$D$A $B

6.23

PASS

 
B

22
137

2114213

2114213

KUMAWAT 
SNEHA GANESH 
SUREKHA

/
+80

 
+54

 
+52

 
40

 
+53 +65

 
+80

 
+68

 
+82

 
+12

Hist-  II Eco - V Mar(An) - II BC FCMar(An) - IIIEco - VIHist - III10

$O $B $B D $A+ $A$O$A$O $C

7.91

PASS

 
B+

22
174

2114215

2114215

CHALWADI 
VISHAKHA 
HANUMANTA 
CHANDRAKALA

/
+82

 
+64

 
+74

 
40

 
+47 +60

 
+72

 
+66

 
+70

 
+13

Hist-  II Eco - V Mar(An) - II BC FCMar(An) - IIIEco - VIHist - III11

$O $A $A+ D $A $A$A+$A$A+ $B

8.32

PASS

 
A

22
183

2114268

2114268

BHOSALE 
PRATIKSHA 
RAMESH RANI

/
+42

 
+44

 
40

 
+68

 
+62 +73

 
+58

 
+44

 
+44

 
+11

Pol-  II Eco - V Mar(An) - II BC FCMar(An) - IIIEco - VIPol - III12

$D $D D $A $O $A+$B+$D$D $D

5.23

PASS

 
C

22
115

Page 2 of 3
B >= 50% Above Average - 6 pt ,     C  >=  45% Average - 5 pt ,      D >= 40% Pass - 4 pt,               F < 40% Fail - 0 pt
O >= 80% Outstanding -10 pt ,         A+ >= 70% Excellent - 9 pt ,     A >= 60% Very Good - 8 pt ,     B+ >= 55% Good - 7 pt ,Grades & Grade Points :



100

Pol   (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAPOL401

Eco (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAECO401

Hist (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAHIS401

BC (Cr.Pts. 2)
UABC401

FC (Cr.Pts. 2)
UAFC401Seat No.

RollNo.

Name of Student

R.K.TALREJA COLLEGE MARKLIST SYBA_2020 (REPEATERS EXAM) SEMESTER IV (ATKT) 100 Marks OCTOBER - 2022

100 100 100 100 100 Int.25Ext.75 100100

Hist (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAHIS402

Eco (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAECO402

Pol (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAPOL402 Un_ 

code SGPI 
=∑CG/ 
Cr. Er.Grade

Result∑CG
Cr. Er.

2114284

2114284

SHAIKH IRFAN 
RAHIM MUMTAJ

 
+72

 
+54

 
+66

 
+84

 
+65 76

 
+88

 
+62

 
+68

 
11

Pol-  II Eco - V Hist - II BC FCHist - IIIEco - VIPol - III13

$A+ $B $A $O $O A+$O$A$A D

8.41

PASS

 
A

22
185

2114285

2114285

CHOUDHARI 
FAIYYAJ HUSEN 
NAJAMA

 
+72

 
+94

 
+68

 
+84

 
+68 78

 
+80

 
+88

 
+66

 
10

Pol-  II Hist - II Hin(An) - II BC FCHin(An) - IIIHist - IIIPol - III14

$A+ $O $A $O $O A+$O$O$A D

9.23

PASS

 
A+

22
203

2114286

2114286

SHAIKH RESHMA 
ISTIYAK DILSHAD

/
+44

 
+78

 
+40

 
+72

 
+56 56

 
+60

 
+76

 
+64

 
AB

Pol-  II Hist - II Mar(An) - II BC FCMar(An) - IIIHist - IIIPol - III15

$D $A+ $D $A+ $A+ F$A$A+$A F

FAILS/ATKT

 
---

20
144

2114290

2114290

KHATPE MUKUL 
SANTOSH 
PUSHPA

 
+72

 
+48

 
+94

 
+84

 
+63 74

 
+88

 
+64

 
+66

 
11

Pol-  II Eco - V Hist - II BC FCHist - IIIEco - VIPol - III16

$A+ $C $O $O $O A+$O$A$A D

8.55

PASS

 
A

22
188

Page 3 of 3
B >= 50% Above Average - 6 pt ,     C  >=  45% Average - 5 pt ,      D >= 40% Pass - 4 pt,               F < 40% Fail - 0 pt
O >= 80% Outstanding -10 pt ,         A+ >= 70% Excellent - 9 pt ,     A >= 60% Very Good - 8 pt ,     B+ >= 55% Good - 7 pt ,Grades & Grade Points :


